CIVIL PROCESS REQUEST

FOR EACH PARTY SERVED YOU MUST FURNISH ONE (1) COPY OF THE PLEADING FOR WRITS FURNISH TWO (2) COPIES OF THE PLEADING PER PARTY TO BE SERVED

CASE NUMBER: D-1-GN-18-001835	CURRENT COURT: 261ST District Court, Travis County
TYPE OF INSTRUMENT TO BE SERVED (See Reverse	For Types): Original Petition
FILE DATE OF MOTION: April 16, 2018	Month/ Day/ Year
SERVICE TO BE ISSUED ON (Please List Exactly As T	
A NAME Aloy E Jones	ne Name Appears in The Fleating To be Serveu).
	0, Austin, Texas 78701
	erse for specific type):
☐ MAIL☐ PUBLICATION:Type of Publication:☐ COURTHO	PER OF YOUR CHOICE:
***********	********************

2. NAME: InfoWars, LLC	
ADDRESS:	
. CP	venue 18th Floor Austin Texas 78701
AGENT, (if applicable): Eric Taube, 100 Congres A	voltac, rour ricot, ricotti, roxac rore.
	erse for specific type):
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP	Person to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal Phone: 713-375-0121
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP	crse for specific type):
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse service by (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: COURTHO	CONSTABLE Person to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal Phone: 713-375-0121 CERTIFIED MAIL DUSE DOOR, or PER OF YOUR CHOICE:
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse service by (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: COURTHO	CONSTABLE Person to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal Phone: 713-375-0121 CERTIFIED MAIL DUSE DOOR, or PER OF YOUR CHOICE:
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: NEWSPAR OTHER, explain	CONSTABLE Person to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal Phone: 713-375-0121 CERTIFIED MAIL DUSE DOOR, or PER OF YOUR CHOICE: G SERVICE:
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: OTHER, explain ATTORNEY (OR ATTORNEY'S AGENT) REQUESTING NAME: Mark D. Bankston	CONSTABLE Person to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal Phone: 713-375-0121 CERTIFIED MAIL DUSE DOOR, or PER OF YOUR CHOICE: TEXAS BAR NO./ID NO. 24034828
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: NEWSPAR OTHER, explain	CONSTABLE Person to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal Phone: 713-375-0121 CERTIFIED MAIL DUSE DOOR, or PER OF YOUR CHOICE: TEXAS BAR NO./ID NO. 24034828
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: OTHER, explain ATTORNEY (OR ATTORNEY'S AGENT) REQUESTING NAME: Mark D. Bankston	CONSTABLE Person to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal Phone: 713-375-0121 CERTIFIED MAIL DUSE DOOR, or PER OF YOUR CHOICE: TEXAS BAR NO./ID NO. 24034828 FAX NUMBER: 713 221-8301

CIVIL PROCESS REQUEST

FOR EACH PARTY SERVED YOU MUST FURNISH ONE (1) COPY OF THE PLEADING FOR WRITS FURNISH TWO (2) COPIES OF THE PLEADING PER PARTY TO BE SERVED

CASE NUMBER: D-1-GN-18-001835	CURRENT COURT: 261st Dis	trict Court, Travis County
TYPE OF INSTRUMENT TO BE SERVED (See Reverse For T	ypes): Original Petition	
FILE DATE OF MOTION: April 16, 2018	Month/ Day/ Y	··ear
SERVICE TO BE ISSUED ON (Please List Exactly As The Na		
5 0 10 110		•
ADDRESS:		
AGENT, (if applicable): Eric Taube, 100 Congress Avenu		1
TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for	r specific type):	
SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized Person MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: NEWSPAPER O	DOOR, or OF YOUR CHOICE:	Phone: <u>713-375-0121</u>
************	*********	**********

ADDRESS: 3019 Alvin Devane Blvd., Ste. 300-350, Aus	stin, Texas 78741	
AGENT, (if applicable):		
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one):	r specific type):	
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP	r specific type): CONSTABLE	
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized Person	r specific type): CONSTABLE on to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal	
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized Personal Mail PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: COURTHOUSE	r specific type): CONSTABLE on to Pick-up: CERTIFIED MAIL DOOR, or FYOUR CHOICE:	
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized Personal Mail PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: COURTHOUSE NEWSPAPER O	r specific type): CONSTABLE on to Pick-up: CERTIFIED MAIL DOOR, or FYOUR CHOICE:	Phone: 713-375-0121
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized Personal Mail PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: COURTHOUSE NEWSPAPER O	r specific type): CONSTABLE on to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal CERTIFIED MAIL DOOR, or OF YOUR CHOICE:	Phone: 713-375-0121
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized Person MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: NEWSPAPER OF OTHER, explain	r specific type): CONSTABLE on to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal CERTIFIED MAIL DOOR, or OF YOUR CHOICE: RVICE:	Phone: 713-375-0121
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized Person MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: OTHER, explain ATTORNEY (OR ATTORNEY'S AGENT) REQUESTING SET NAME: Mark D. Bankston	r specific type): CONSTABLE on to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal CERTIFIED MAIL DOOR, or OF YOUR CHOICE: RVICE:	Phone: 713-375-0121
AGENT, (if applicable): TYPE OF SERVICE/PROCESS TO BE ISSUED (see reverse for SERVICE BY (check one): ATTORNEY PICK-UP CIVIL PROCESS SERVER - Authorized Person MAIL PUBLICATION: Type of Publication: NEWSPAPER OF NEWSPAPER OF NEWSPAPER OF NAME: Mark D. Bankston	r specific type): CONSTABLE on to Pick-up: Lexitas Legal CERTIFIED MAIL DOOR, or OF YOUR CHOICE: TEXAS BAR NO./ID NO. FAX NUMBER: 71:	Phone: 713-375-0121